Selectboard Meeting Warning & Agenda
Tuesday, January 17, 2017 - 6:30 pm
Treasurer’s Office

Agenda:

1.

2.

Additions or deletions to the posted agenda

Approve minutes - 12/19/2016
12/21/2016
12/22/2016
12/29/2016
01/04/2017

Listers — Safeline
Bridge 9 & 11 Project Coordinator

Selectboard

a. Budget finalization and approval

b. Town Meeting Warning approval

c. VLCT Special Meeting Delegate Appointment
c. Legal updates — Executive Session

Highway Department
a. Certificate of Highway Mileage
b. Posted Roads/Bridges

Water/Sewer Department
a.

Town Clerk
a. Animal Control Officer Policy Review

Transfer Station
a.

10. Approve Orders

11. Adjournment



